Working At Height Specialists
Safe Working Solutions
Fall Protection Systems
Safety Net Fans
Safety Nets
Vertical Nets
Vented Sheeting

N
IT
200020001375 2475
4.00 U
N
IT
6.00m
 N
om
inal
       U
N
IT
Standard Type
Prod No. Body Type Width  A B Weight *
TSFHD275600 2.75m 3.10m 5.85m 3.50m±0.25 109 kg
TSFHD275400 2.75m 3.10m 4.00m 1.65m±0.25 100 kg
TSFHD325600 3.25m 3.10m 5.85m 3.50m±0.25 114 kg
TSFHD325400 3.25m 3.10m 4.00m 1.65m±0.25 105 kg
Extra Wide Type
Prod No. Body Type Width  A B Weight *
TSFHDXW275600 2.75m 4.70m 5.85m 3.50m±0.25 127 kg
TSFHDXW275400 2.75m 4.70m 4.00m 1.65m±0.25 114 kg
TSFHDXW325600 3.25m 4.70m 5.85m 3.50m±0.25 132 kg
TSFHDXW325400 3.25m 4.70m 4.00m 1.65m±0.25 119 kg
6.00m
 N
om
inal

Extension Leg, Short TSFEXSLG 4.14 kg
Extension Leg, Long TSFEXLLG 6.82 kg
Support Shoe TSFSUHHDG 1.26 kg
Extender Arm TSFEXAR 1.05 kg
Extension Leg Type
Body Type
Short Long
Min. Max. Min. Max.
Body 2.75 2.60m 3.10m 2.60m 3.75m
Body 3.25 3.10m 3.60m 3.10m 4.25m
Additional area of use
12Fall Protection System
TSS Body & Tube
Description Article No. Weight
Body 3.25m TSFBDYG3.25 18.48 kg
Body 2.75m TSFBDYG2.75 16.18 kg
Horizontal Tube 5.85m TSFHOT585 8.46 kg
Horizontal Tube 4.00m TSFHOT400 5.84 kg
Diagonal Tube 4.25m TSFDIA425 7.18 kg
Diagonal tube extender TSFDIAGEXT 2.89 kg
Dia. Tube Make-up 2.00m TSFDIAMKUP 2.80 kg
Additional area of use
13 Fall Protection System